TAXPAYER NAME

FTSI SERVICES

ENERVEST OPERATING

BARNETT GATHERING

TVCP HOLDINGS

DEVON ENERGY

ENLINK GATHERING

ENERGY TRANSFER FUEL

ONCOR ELECTRIC

ETC TEXAS PIPELINE

J-W POWER COMPANY

2017 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS

ALEDO ISD

NATURE TAXABLE VALUE

OIL & GAS 130,670,580
OIL & GAS 27,196,790
OIL & GAS 23,471,500
APARTMENT 20,443,126
OIL & GAS 15,605,880
OIL & GAS 15,905,910
OIL & GAS 13,930,180
uTILITY 12,464,920
OIL & GAS 11,610,200
OIL & GAS 10,620,960



TAXPAYER NAME
TRINIDAD DRILLING
WAL-MART STORE
DEVON ENERGY
TRI-COUNTY ELECTRIC
SWG PIPELINE

T J MACHINE & TOOL
ATMOS ENERGY

R/R CROSS LLC
ENLINK MIDSTREAM

ONCOR ELECTRIC

2017 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS

AZLE ISD

NATURE

OIL & GAS

RETAIL

OIL & GAS

uTILITY

OIL & GAS

MANUFACTURING

OIL & GAS

DUPLEXES

OIL & GAS

UTILITY

TAXABLE VALUE

68,725,000

15,002,370

6,492,330

5,980,240

5,863,430

4,920,200

4,633,910

4,343,270

3,767,940

3,284,680



TAXPAYER NAME

ENBRIDGE GATHERING

WORSHAM-STEED GAS

TESKEYS LAND & CATTLE

BRAZOS ELECTRIC

TRI-COUNTY ELECTRIC

WEST TEXAS LPG PIPELINE

AMPCNG LLC

ARCP ID MESA

3V LAND & CATTLE CO.

GENERAL AVIATION INDUS.

2017 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS
BROCK ISD

NATURE

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

RETAIL

UTILITY

UTILITY

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

INDUSTRIAL

VETERINARIAN

INDUSTRIAL

TAXABLE VALUE

31,734,830

8,316,740

6,057,240

2,668,440

2,601,330

1,750,730

1,514,550

2,081,980

1,936,740

1,750,730



TAXPAYER NAME

PECOFACET US INC

ACACIA NATURAL GAS

WORSHAM-STEED GAS

CITY OF MINERAL WELLS

ENTERPRISE TEX PIPELINE

ANTELOPE OIL & TOOL

PERRY EQUIPMENT

MADHU LODGING

KNIGHT GLADE

J FIVE HORSE RANCH

2017 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS
GARNER ISD

NATURE

MANUFACTURING

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

MANUFACTURING

OIL & GAS

MANUFACTURING

MANUFACTURING

HOTEL

RANCHING

RANCHING

TAXABLE VALUE

17,311,560

4,457,420

4,159,520

3,915,110

3,792,680

3,696,250

3,316,370

2,899,578

2,277,590

2,256,000



2017 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS
GRANBURY ISD

TAXPAYER NAME NATURE TAXABLE VALUE

ENTERVEST OPERATING OIL & GAS 2,491,230
WILLIAMSON G S RESIDENCE 1,942,320
ATMOS ENERGY OIL & GAS 1,731,570
MORGAN RONALD RESIDENCE 1,414,580
SPEARS BOBBY RESIDENCE 1,216,360
ONCOR ELECTRIC UTILITY 1,156,550
TEXAS EXPRESS PIPELINE OIL & GAS 1,050,220
ENERGY TRANSFER FUEL OIL & GAS 835,770
DEASON JEFFREY RESIDENCE 720,450

MAGELLAN PIPELINE OIL & GAS 578,660



TAXPAYER NAME

ACACIA NATURAL GAS

ENTERPRISE TEX PIPELINE

WHITES MINES INC

WHEELER MARLA

WINN DOUG

ENBRIDGE GATHERING

YANEZ JOHN

BRANSON CAPITAL PTNRS.

J-W POWER COMPANY

WEST TEXAS LPG

2017 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS
LIPAN ISD

NATURE

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

QUARRY

RESIDENCE

RESIDENCE

OIL & GAS

RESIDENCE

RANCHING

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

TAXABLE VALUE

3,248,780

3,031,970

841,910

197,900

134,490

112,790

99,520

89,600

81,000

45,430



TAXPAYER NAME

ACACIA NATURAL GAS

VULCAN MATERIALS

ACME BRICK

ENTERPRISE TEX PIPELINE

UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD

WORSHAM-STEED GAS

ONCOR ELECTRIC

ARCHWAY MILLSAP

GEODYNAMICS

TRI-COUNTY ELECTRIC

2017 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS
MILLSAP I1SD

NATURE

OIL & GAS

QUARRY

MANUFACTURING

OIL & GAS

RAILROAD

OIL & GAS

UTILITY

INDUSTRIAL

OIL & GAS

UTILITY

TAXABLE VALUE

24,145,260

16,047,180

15,471,090

11,765,640

10,452,120

6,046,450

3,370,050

3,276,730

3,125,000

1,386,570



TAXPAYER NAME

S-TECH CORPORATION

NEFF JOHN

MINERAL WELLS CITY

INTERNATIONAL SEISMIC

PHILIPS ELECTRONICS

RIVERS BILL

BROWN JANICE

BROWN STEPHEN

KMI FABRICATORS

ONCOR ELECTRIC

2017 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS
MINERAL WELLS ISD

NATURE

MANUFACTURING

RESIDENCE

MANUFACTURING

OIL & GAS

RESIDENCE

RESIDENCE

RESIDENCE

RESIDENCE

MANUFACTURING

uTILITY

TAXABLE VALUE

7,547,650

864,200

598,840

523,380

219,170

197,375

161,455

156,430

152,500

151,430



TAXPAYER NAME

ACACIA NATURAL GAS

ENTERPRISE TEX PIPELINE

WORSHAM-STEED GAS

PENSKE TRUCK LEASING

ENBRIDGE GATHERING

FRYSINGER INVESTMENTS

BEECHFORK AGRICULTURE

ONCOR ELECTRIC

MF & JR INVESTMENTS

TRI-COUNTY ELECTRIC

2017 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS
PEASTER ISD

NATURE

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

VEHICLES

OIL & GAS

RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

UTILITY

RESIDENTIAL

UTILITY

TAXABLE VALUE

5,134,610

4,357,780

2,951,300

2,210,900

2,135,860

1,970,090

1,705,470

1,561,040

1,505,100

1,439,240



TAXPAYER NAME

ACACIA NATURAL GAS

ENTERPRISE TEX PIPELINE

BRAZOS ELECTRIC

ONCOR ELECTRIC

TEXAS EXPRESS PIPELINE

ENBRIDGE GATHERING

CRRV REAL ESTATE

1101 BALLARD ROAD

ROE MAUDI WALSH

MILLER DANNY

2017 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS
POOLVILLE ISD

NATURE

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

uTILITY

uTILITY

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

RESIDENTIAL

RANCH

RANCH

RESIDENTIAL

TAXABLE VALUE
9,319,140
4,367,920
3,694,760
3,539,810
3,308,210
1,422,090
1,250,860
1,113,640
1,006,870

936,910



TAXPAYER NAME

WORSHAM-STEED GAS

JAG INVESTMENTS

FAZENDA BARRINHA

LEAVER GARNDER

ENBRIDGE GATHERING

JASON CLARK

BUDGE LIVESTOCK

WEST TEXAS LPG

HUFFMAN MICHAEL

SALMONS GABRIEL

2017 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS
PERRIN-WHITT CISD

NATURE

OIL & GAS

RESIDENTIAL

RANCHING

RANCHING

OIL & GAS

RANCHING

RANCHING

OIL & GAS

RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

TAXABLE VALUE

3,844,260

2,016,280

1,176,560

1,040,660

807,340

735,530

719,090

629,940

568,910

533,790



TAXPAYER NAME

KEANE FRAC

ENBRIDGE GATHERING

ATMOS ENERGY

ENERGY TRANSFER FUEL

DEVON ENERGY

ETC TEXAS PIPELINE

ENTERPRISE TEX PIPELINE

TRI-COUNTY ELECTRIC

TEXAS SHAFTS

SWG PIPELINE

2017 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS
SPRINGTOWN ISD

NATURE

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

OIL & GAS

UTILITY

MANUFACTURING

OIL & GAS

TAXABLE VALUE

15,109,890

12,729,850

8,610,690

7,894,990

6,412,600

5,982,590

5,855,290

5,560,110

4,655,000

4,624,340



2017 TOP TEN TAXPAYERS
WEATHERFORD ISD

TAXPAYER NAME NATURE TAXABLE VALUE

ONCOR ELECTRIC UTILITY 47,185,790
ENLINK N TEX GATHERING OIL & GAS 37,095,820
JERRY DURANT AUTO DEALER 36,707,030
WEATHERFORD DUNHILL RETAIL 36,158,010
PARKER COUNTY HOSPITAL HOSPITAL 35,480,542
WAL-MART STORES RETAIL 35,081,450
DEVON ENERGY OIL & GAS 31,529,900
POWER SERVIC PRODUCTS MANUFACTURING 25,376,534
HOLLAND LAKE PARTNERS APARTMENT 21,115,926

LB-USB 2006-C7 INTERSTATE RETAIL 18,666,040






